## BOULDER LODGE #14 A.F. & A.M. SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Thank you for your interest in the Boulder Lodge #14 Scholarship Program. Boulder Lodge #14 awards scholarships annually to support continuing education and community development. An eligible applicant is anyone wishing to attend a College or Trade School within the State of Colorado and sponsored by a member of Boulder Lodge #14.

Recipients will be selected by the Boulder Lodge #14 Scholarship and Education Committee from all eligible applicants.

Once completed, the application and student transcript must be returned on or before the **APPLICATION DEADLINE of March 30<sup>th</sup>** of the calendar year. The address is: **4665 Nautilus Court, Ste 100 Boulder CO 80301. Attn: Scholarship Committee.** 

## PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name:	
Day Time Telephone:	_ Evening Telephone:
Email:	
EDUCATION AND OTHER ACTIVITIES	
Name of High School:	
School Address:	
GPA: Honors:	

## COLLEGE OR TRADE SCHOOL YOU PLAN TO ATTEND

School Name:	
School Address:	
Have you been admitted?	Proposed Start Date:
Field of Study:	

A short essay must be submitted describing the following: 1) Your educational goals, 2) Extracurricular activities, 3) Community involvement, 4) Why you think you deserve one of these scholarships, and 5) Your goals for the future. Please note that all applicants for this scholarship must have a sponsor who is a current member of Boulder Lodge #14 in good standing. Your sponsor can be a relative or a friend.

## ALL APPLICATIONS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED WITH HIGH SCHOOL OR COLLEGE TRANSCRIPT

Applicant Signature:	Date:
Sponsor Name:	_ Signature: